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LICENSE
NUMBER

1958

1962

1965

1985

1966

1993

2111;

2159

2171

2195

225/i

2309

2445

2473

2617

2624

26U5

27L2

2832

2918

3019

3285

3637

3740

3782

U075

4238

4287

• 4574

4678

4713

WOMAH
NAME and RESIDENCE ofHffifi

S U R N A M E
( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Abney

Addison

Adams

Addison

Addy

Addy"

Adams

Abney

Addy

Adams

Addison

Adams

Addy

Adams

Asbill

Adams

Abney

Adkins

Addy

Adams

Addy

Adams

Adams

Aimar

Adams

Abernathy

Addy

Addy

Abernathv

Adams

Abbott

GIVKTM NAME
RESIDENCE

Floree E.

Batesburg, S.C.

Louvenia

Columbia, S.C,.

Mildred Lee

West Columbia.SC
Dolly Ann Parrish

Columbia, S.C* "
Lillie Mae

Monetta, S. C.
Jewel

Lexinston. S.C.
Sallie .Mae .
Leesville, S.C.

Waters Mae

Columbia ,• S.C.

Doris Cletora

Leesville. S.C.
Susan

Leesville'. S.C.

Eve lyn
Columbia , S.C.

Janie Ruth -
Batesburs., S.C.

Henrietta S.

Cayce. S.C.
Betty I,

Batesburs., S.C.

Gavnelle

Lexinston, S.C.
Annie

Leesville, S.C.

Sallie V.

Batesburs, S .C*

Lola

Columbia. S.C.
Ramon a

Gilbert, S.C.
Louise

Leesville, S.C.
Beverly C.

West Columbia rSC

Patricia Ann

Batesbursy S.C.
Mabeline S.

Columbja ,. S.C.

Jean H.
West Columbia, SC
Lizzie Bell
Leesville, S*C.

Patricia Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Mariorie L.

Little Mtn. ,S.C.
Sally -D.ianne

West Columbia, SC

Jacqueline* y~

West Columbia.SC

Mary E.

Batesburg. S.C.
Neta Lee

Columbia , S.C.

' - MAN
NAME and RESIDENCE ofXlAQMVB*

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Matthews

Tsrrant

Bundrick

Seel

Jennings

Love joy

Johnson ^ ;. :]-•=

Archer

Shealv

Summers

Block

Skinner

Mans old

Kelly

Taylor

Brown

Oswalt

Smith

Lansf ord

Cannon

Corley

Lishtfoot

Tyler

Oswald

Suit on

Plovd

Fulmer

Wise

Bolton

Jones

Mitchum

<-- . •

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George G.-

Leesville, S.C.-

Harry

Columbia, S.C.

Virgil L. , Jr.

West Columbia .SC
Richard D., ( Jr)

Columbia .' 3.C..
General

Warrenville , S.C.
Kenneth C.

Pocatello. Md.

".Clyde E.
Leesville, S.C.

William A.
Columbia, S.C.

Lewis Drayton

Leesville. ' S. C..
Gees-a? L. .

Leesville. S.C.
William H.
Columbia, S.C.

Wade H.

Lexinston. S.C.
Jack C. •

Huntinsston.Md.

Carrol

Columbia. .S .C.

Maxie 0. •

Lexington. S.C*
M.C. - -

Batesburs, S.C.

Julian E. . Jr.
Batesburs, S.C.

Rufus L.

West ColumbiarSC

Johnny M.
Leesville. S.C.
Nathaniel

Leesville . S.C.
Charles E.

West nolumbiaTSC

Thomas E.

Columbia . S.C.

Motte S.

Columbia, S.C.

Tirayton "R_ •

Lexinston, S.C.
Curtis
Leesville, S.C.

Burr el D.
Columbia,. S.C*

Furman S.
Prosperity, S.C.
Elbert R.-

West Columbia.SC

"Bobby n-..' '

West Columbia rSC

Jose.nh n. -

William Raymond

Columbia. S.C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

21

26

22

20

18
21

17
37
3!

29

2^

22

20

20

19

21

18
22

18
koA51j...
23,
18
2^

21

21

19
2^
16
21
16
21
19 ,

28
? j

21

20
20

19
22

19
2^

21

k7
k$
?n
16

27
18

28
18
?1

18
23
19

?1
18
pn
18
38

^

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

W

w

C

w

C

C

w .

C

w

'w

w

w

v;

C

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w"

w.

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FIL?D
2. DA!t LICENSE ISSUED

Month

July
July

July
July

July

July
Aus

Aus
Aug

Aus
Aug

Aus

Kov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Sept

Dec
Feb
Feb

Apr ',

Apr

Aus

Aus
Aug

Aus
Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

June

June
Aug

Aus
Jan

.Tan

May .

May

Feb

Feb

Mny

May

June
June

Feb

Feb

Apr

June
July

Aus

Apr

Apr

.Tnly

.Tnly

Aus

Aug

,' .-',

Day

-16

17
19
20

3r
26
6
8
7
9
12

1-3

6̂

7
8
X5
16
21

29
9
12

13

1̂
1

P

21

27

19
20

22

23

7
8

2J,|,

19
21
28

29
16

18
18
19
23

2?

?3
30
23
25

12

13

13
27

3
18"
?n
I fS
? j j

13
16

".v1:'

Year

191*8
1916

19^8
1948
191*8

1946
19U8
191*8
1948

19U8
191*8

191*8

19U8
191*8

191*8
191*8

1948

191*8
19l|B

191*8'

1949
1949

JLS42-
19li9

19li9

1Q4<3
1949
1949
19U9
1949

19li9
19U9
19^0

19^0

19^0

19^0

19^0

19^0
1950

1950

1951

IQCl

1951
19^1

1952

1952

10,^2

1952

1952
1952

19 ̂

1953

19^-5

19^3
19^3
1953

19^4

iq^
I Q ^ J j

igq

1954
1954

1. DATE OP MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

July

July

July

July

July
July

AUK

Aus
Aug

Aus
Aug

Aus

Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan
Feb ,
Feb

Apr

Apr'

A us

Aus

Aug

A us

Dec
De'c

Dec .

Dec

Jan

Jan

Mar

Mar

June

June
Aug

Aug

Jan

Jan

May

Mav

Msy

June
June
June

Feb

Feb

June
June
Aug
Aus
Apr-

May

.Tnly

.Tnly

Aug

AUg "

Day

17
17
30

30
26
28
8
8
9'

9
13
14
6
6
8
8
18
28
8

17
12
12

111
•14
2

?.

?7
u

24
27
23
23
8
8

25

?*

25

?*
29

29
20

?5

19
19

31
10

2?
25

21

26

27
10
3

?0

p)
?]]
16
16

Year

1948

1948

1948

194Q

1948
1948
1948
1948

1948
19k8
1948
1948

1948
1948

1948
1948
1948
1948
1949

1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
19li9
1949
1949
1949
19U9
1949

1949
19li9

1950
1950
1950

1950

1950

19*1)

1950

1950

1951

1951
1951

1951

TQ52

1952

1952

1952

195^
1953
1953

1953
1953
1953
195H
195k
"] QCj]

*] QC[]

1954
1954

BV WHOM MARRIED Old TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. 'J.H. Robins, •

Lexingt on 3 S.C. •

Rev. Harry Green

.Columbia, S.C.

Rev.- H.S. Moseley

Columbia., S.C.
Sara. R. Boozer

(N..P. } Lexington.SC
Sara R. Boozer

Iff. P. for S.C.

Rev. B.S. Dasher

Lexinston. S.C.

Rev. W.B. Bers
Batesburg, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
(N.P. ) Lexinston.SC

Rev. L.L. Swvgert

Leesviller S.C.

Rev. W.B. Berry

Batesburs. S.C,
* Sara R. Boozer

(N.P. ) Lexinston, SG

Sara R, Boozer

( 1\T "D iTcav*-nT"i '- i*4~'->n CL rf"1
JjJ * JT • t J-J t3 A. J_ 1 J. i=L. \j \J LI. • O \j

Sara R. Boozer

dSLP.^Lex^np-ton.Sr,

Rev. Leo D . G-ilesp;

Batesburg,. S.C*

'Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
.exi.nc'ton. S.C-

Sara R. Boozer

(N.P . ) Lexinst on . S C

Sara R. Boozer

(N. P. } Lexinston.SC

Sara "R- Bno^ei*

(TC.P-U--e3incrton.Kn

"Rev. J. Russell Bosf

Leesville, S/fi.

Sara R. Boozer

f N.P.) Lexirigton.SC

Rev. J.A. Keisler.

West Hnl u m n n . S.(1_

Sara R. Boozer

( T\L P. ) T.ejCT np-ton ..SO

T5 & IT TT T*l A T>n^ V^Q OTI

North. S.C*

Sajra R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T^xi nut nn . S _P,_

Bi'shop Jack F. .Tov]

Colum bia. S.C.

Rev. John D. Zeigli

Chaoin. S.C*
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.^TT n err. on X , n m

"R fi v". W^ T.* R nl 'n nd "(
T.R iri ncr t nn . S _ H^

^Hpq R , Boozer
Prolate Judge - -
Lexington, S.C.

Mrs. .Cleo H. Harmoi

N.P. for .S.O.
Lexington;, S.C*

i ' V

REMARKS

r. , *
r

e

Mother1 s Consent
-

s -

Jr. . .

MnfhRT*i s flnn.qAni-.

er

r. .

; -

•••3

"-. '

'•>.-:
1 .?

-

-."

• '•

I


